Code TEG
Company name Truong Thanh Energy and Real Estate Joint Stock Company
Date 01/26/2024
Subject Change of outstanding voting shares

Content:

   Truong Thanh Energy and Real Estate Joint Stock Company reports the change of outstanding voting shares as follow:

No. Content Before change Change After change
Reason of the

change

1 Charter capital (VND) 728,065,620,000 480,000,000,000 1,208,065,620,000

Share public

offering

2 Total number of shares 72,806,562 48,000,000 120,806,562

3 Treasury shares volume 0 0 0

4 Number of shares with voting rights 72,806,562 48,000,000 120,806,562

5 Others (if any) 0 0 0